CATERING

WISCONSIN UNION

D

Available on Wisconsin football game days only

Minimum 20

BIG RED

Cheesy scrambled eggs
Sausage links

Breakfast potatoes

Fresh fruit salad

Croissants and mini muffins
Assorted juice and bottled water

Regular house brewed coffee

RANDALL

Scrambled eggs

Caramel overnight French toast
Sausage links

Breakfast potatoes

Fresh fruit salad

Croissants and mini muffins
Assorted juice and bottled water

Regular house brewed coffee

ADD ONS

Fire braised BBQ chicken sliders.......

Buns, Homemade BBQ sauces, house pickles

Klement’s grilled beer brats
Burgers, buns, cheddar cheese

Varsity Meats pulled pork sliders.

Buns, slaw, pickles and mustards

Grilled Beyond beer brats
Bacon

BRUNCH & LUNCH

$22

$25

$4

$6
$5
$4

$6
$3

Includes compostable plates, napkins and cutlery

BADGER $22

Klement’s grilled beer brats
Beyond Brats available for specified guest count

Mixed greens, balsamic and ranch
Homestyle potato salad

Fresh fruit salad

Chocolate chip cookies

Assorted sodas and bottled water

50 YARD LINE $28

Klement’s grilled beer brats
Beyond Brats available for specified guest count

Fire-braised chicken sandwiches
Homemade BBQ sauces, house pickles

Mixed greens, balsamic and ranch
Grilled vegetable pasta salad

Potato Chips

Chocolate chip cookies

Assorted sodas and bottled water

Hot chocolate by the gallon..................... $30
House brewed coffee by the gallon.............. $36
SCrewdriVer. ..o $10
Bloody Mary.........coooiiiiiiiiii $10
MIMOSA. ... $10



